RoHS
PIN
Dimensions
A B C
10(2*5) 3.52 1.60
1.0012(2*6) 3.92 2.00
20(2*10) 5.52 3.60
24(2*12) 6.32 4.40 1.20

100(2*50) 21.52 19.60
40BTB   Hxxx   MVS   -   2xx     G     F     1    BK    185
Ordering Information
Package
0=PE Bag
Plating
S=Tin Plated
1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
F:Gold Flash/Tin
G=Gold
No.of Pins
40=2X20P
Color
BK=Black MVS=Male WV Material
F=LCP
Mated High
100=1.00mm
200=2.00mm
250=2.50mm
300=3.00mm
350=3.50mm
400=4.00mm
600=6.00mm
Model
0.40±0.05
B±0.10
A±0.20
1.
85
±0
.2
2.
97
±0
.2
0.15±0.05
C±0.2
0.40±0.05
B±0.05
0.65±0.05
0.30±0.05
0.23±0.05
2.
05
+0 -0
.0
5